JITA-kisat

Virtain Urheilijat

11.06.2025

P9 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:

1) Peetu Tuomaala

2) Onni Jokinen

3) Tiitus Vaara

4) Niilo Valkealahti
5) Oskari Satamo

T9 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:

1) Sofia Leppamaki
2) Maikki Helin

3) Inka Pietildinen
4) Enni Tulijoki

5) Martta Makynen
o) Evelin Liikala
P9 600m

Loppukilpailu

1) Peetu Tuomaala
2) Niilo Valkealahti
3) Tiitus Vaara

T9 600m

Loppukilpailu

1) Evelin Liikala
2) Sofia Leppamaki
3) Maikki Helin

4) Enni Tulijoki

KeurKi
VirtU
VirtU
AlavU

VirtU

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

KeurKi

AlavU

VirtU

VirtU

VirtU

VirtU

VirtU

2.29,86
2.29,96

2.53,62

2.37,00
2.40,31
2.46,44

2.57,11



P9 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)

Onni Jokinen

2) Peetu Tuomaala

X 2,96 2,83
3) Niilo Valkealahti

2,54 2,80 2,91
4) Tiitus Vaara

2,62 2,59 2,601
5) Oskari Satamo

2,16 1,99 2,11
T9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Sofia Leppamaki

2,70 2,79 2,67
2) Inka Pietildinen

2,69 2,54 2,60
3) Maikki Helin

2,73 2,78 2,83
4) Enni Tulijoki

2,36 2,41 2,41
5) Evelin Liikala

2,57

2,91



6)

X 2,14 2,25
P9 Keihéas
Loppukilpailu
1) Onni Jokinen
8,54 10,03 11,42
2) Tiitus Vaara
5,72 4,85 4,52
3) Oskari Satamo
4,78 5,35 5,38
T9 Keihéas
Loppukilpailu
1) Enni Tulijoki
X 6,89 7,91
2) Sofia Leppamaki
8,57 7,96 8,91
3) Evelin Liikala
8,25 5,48 4,44
4) Maikki Helin
7,46 7,05 5,35
5) Inka Pietildinen
5,56 5,58 X
0) Martta Makynen

Martta Makynen

2,78 3,70 3,66

9,34

3,28

VirtU
X 2,15
VirtU
9,62 7,40
VirtU
3,97 4,10
VirtU
5,66 5,50
VirtU
10,45 8,32
VirtU
9,21 9,87
VirtU

11,42

10,45



P11 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,6

1) Pyry Tuomaala

2) Sauli Raiski

3) Pyry Pesonen

4) Otto Kolu

5) Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkd
0) Vertti Paksuniemi
7) Tatu Ilomaki

T11l 60m

1) Sofia Aro

2) Enni Pietil&inen
3) Eveliina Rantanen
4) Emma Tulijoki

5) Hilda Sipila

6) Riia ROyhkio

7) Jemina Etelaniemi
8) Marja Lamminmaki
8) Tuuli Nahkala

10) Helka Makinen

era 1, Tuuli: -0,2

1) Sofia Aro

2) Jemina Etelaniemi
3) Marja Lamminm&ki
3) Tuuli Nahkala

5) Helka Makinen

era 2, Tuuli: +0,3

1) Enni Pietil&inen
2) Eveliina Rantanen
3) Emma Tulijoki
4) Hilda Sipiléa

5)  Riia R&yhkid

KeurKi
VirtU
KeurKi
VirtU
VirtU
JyvaskKU

VirtU

IlmajKi
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

IlmajKi
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

10,22
10,38
10,41
10,57
10,82
10,85
11,08
11,26
11,26

11,83

10,22
11,08
11,26
11,26

11,83

10,38
10,41
10,57
10,82

10,85



P11 1000m

Loppukilpailu

1) Pyry Pesonen

2) Otto Kolu

3) Sauli Raiski

4) Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkd
T11 1000m
Loppukilpailu

1) Helka Makinen

2) Eveliina Rantanen
3) Marja Lamminmaki
4) Emma Tulijoki

5) Riia ROyhkio

0) Jemina Etelaniemi
7) Enni Pietil&inen
8) Tuuli Nahkala

P11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu

1) Pyry Tuomaala

3,70 3,56 3,83

2) Sauli Raiski

3) Totte Tanhua-Tyrkko

3,52 3,35 2,86

4) Vili Raunioniemi

5) Pyry Pesonen

3,26 3,38 3,31

KeurKi
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

KeurKi

KeurKi

3,33

3.52,89
3.53,06
4.15,94

4.20,87

4.33,36
4.38,96
4.41,54
4.48,31
5.04,93
5.08,08
5.16,10

5.54,87



Otto Kolu

1,97 2,09 1,98 X

T11l Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)

Enni Pietil&inen

Riia R&yhkid

2,88 2,84 2,83 2,72

3,11

JyvaskKU

2,82

VirtU



8) Emma Tulijoki

2,45 2,39 2,34

9) Helka Méakinen

P11 Keihés
Loppukilpailu
1) Pyry Tuomaala

26,67 27,91 27,18

2) Vertti Paksuniemi

26,35 x X

3) Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkd

16,96 19,01 16,88

4) Sauli Raiski

11,17 15,95 15,78

5) Tatu Ilomaki

13,60 14,80 12,95

6) Pyry Pesonen

12,01 12,11 11,77

T1ll Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Emma Tulijoki

12,50 14,14 12,02

2) Enni Pietil&inen

11,02 11,01 12,44

KeurKi
X X 26,63
JyvaskKU
X X 24,28
VirtU

17,55 16,15 17,70

VirtU

15,82 16,32 15,93

VirtU

11,42 13,08 13,78

KeurKi

11,41 11,81 13,71

VirtU

13,79 13,44 15,19

VirtU

11,40 12,13 13,33

27,91

26,35

19,01

16,32

14,80

13,71

15,19

13,33



Hilda Sipila

13,23 12,95 12,84

4) Marja Lamminmé&ki

12,22 12,30 12,67
5) Sofia Aro

12,09 11,40 12,07
0) Jemina Etelaniemi

9,81 8,32 9,52
7) Tuuli Nahkala

11,41 11,62 10,14
8) Riia ROyhkio

8,09 7,43 6,91
9) Helka Méakinen

5,35 6,87 7,19
P13 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,6

1) Reino Raiski
2) Riku Yl&jéarvi
3) Manu Ylajarvi
4) Atte Ilomaki
T13 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,8

1)
2)

3)

Taika Makinen
Minea Sipiléa

Rinna Ahoranta

12,66

10,62

VirtU

13,21 12,29

VirtU

11,08 x

IlmajKi

11,35 10,18

VirtU

10,62 12,00

VirtU

11,95 11,19

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

13,23

12,67

12,09

12,00

11,95



P13 1000m

Loppukilpailu

1) Riku Yl&jéarvi
2) Reino Raiski
3) Atte Ilomaki

Manu Ylajarvi

T13 1000m
Loppukilpailu
1) Taika Makinen

2) Rinna Ahoranta

P13 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu
1) Reino Raiski
122 125 128 131 134
o - o - X0
2) Riku Ylajarvi
114 119 122 125 128
o o o X0 X0
3) Atte Iloméaki
104 109 114 119 122
o o X0 o o

Manu Ylajarvi
104

XXX

T13 Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1) Taika Makinen

109 114 119 122 125

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU

VirtU

VirtU

VirtU

137

XO

VirtU

131

VirtU
125

XXO

VirtU

VirtU

128

141

134

XXO

128

XXX

131

146

XO

137

XXX

3.52,46
3.59,86
4.20,62

DNS

4.11,11

4.28,20

146
150

XXX

134

125

NH

128



O O O O @) XXO XXX

2) Minea Sipiléa VirtU 122
109 114 119 122 125
o o o o XXX

P13 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1) Aleksi Aro IlmajKi 36,91
X 34,52 x X 33,92 36,91

2) Manu Ylajarvi VirtU 28,65
X 24,02 26,70 x 28,65 x

3) Riku Yl&jarvi VirtU 26,14
24,49 26,14 25,96 x X X

4) Reino Raiski VirtU 25,90
25,71 24,55 24,65 25,90 x X

5) Atte Iloméaki VirtU 17,42

17,42 15,66 16,90 15,68 15,68 15,36

0) Tatu Ilomaki VirtU 15,21

12,89 15,21 12,75 13,21 10,18 12,64

T13 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1) Rinna Ahoranta VirtU 24,75
23,09 22,38 x X 23,77 24,75

2) Taika Makinen VirtU 19,63

15,13 x X X 19,32 19,63



3) Minea Sipiléa
16,42 x X
T15 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:

1) Iina Ahoranta

2) Sofia Ylipelkonen
3) Helmi Trontti

T15 800m

Loppukilpailu

1) Helmi Trontti

T15 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu

1)

Sofia Ylipelkonen
136 139 140

@) - ()

2) Kenza Abdelouhab
116 121 126
o o X=-

T15 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Iina Ahoranta
8,00 7,44 7,9

N17 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:

1)

Taimi Pievil&inen

+0,4

-0,3

17,74

145

VirtU

19,60 x

VirtU
KauhWi

SeinajsSu

SeinajsSu

KauhWi

148 151

VirtU

VirtU

153

XO

155

XXX

19,60

13,89
14,21

14,60

3.13,58

153

121

16,81



N17 800m
Loppukilpailu

1) Lumi Vilén

N17 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu

1) Essi Morri
126 131
o o

N17 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Sanni Peltonen
7,78 6,93

2) Essi Morri
7,05 7,39

3) Nelli Raunioni
7,28 7,29

4) Lumi Vilén
6,70 6,50

5) Taimi Pievilai
5,00 5,30

N19 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuul

1) Maria Pievilai

N19 800m

Loppukilpailu

1) Maria Pievilai

136 139

X0 XXX

7,08 7,39
emi
7,20 7,12
6,71 6,27
nen
5,95 5,94

i: -0,3

nen

nen

VirtU

VirtU

VirtU

VirtU

3.29,098

136

16,40

3.34,33



N19 Kuula
Loppukilpailu

1) Maria Pievilainen

M22 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Valtteri Paksuniemi
X 14,16 x

N45 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1) Hanna Parkkonen
25,84 x 24,76

N45 Keihéas

Loppukilpailu

1) Hanna Parkkonen

23,46 25,46 24,61

N50 Keihéas
Loppukilpailu
1) Minna Vainionpé&a

X 29,42 26,96

N55 Keihés
Loppukilpailu
1) Kirsi Yij&ala

25,03 26,51 27,87

N60 Keihés
Loppukilpailu
1) Pirkko Hilden

17,78 17,72 15,82

25,21

26,15

26,11

25,41

15,95

Virtu 4,68
4,68 4,64

JyvaskKU 14,16
X 13,51

JyvaskKU 26,11
26,11 x

JyvaskKU 26,15
X 24,94

KuortKu 29,42

25,73 26,33

KuortKu 27,87

26,24 26,10

JyvaskKU 18,36

18,36 16,75



N65 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu

1) Merja Vuorinen

17,98 16,03 17,69

N65 Keihas
Loppukilpailu

1) Merja Vuorinen

21,71 23,48 22,30

N70 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu

1) Riitta Rajamaki

15,17 16,29 17,40

M70 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Heikki Myllykangas
X 34,20 x
2) Jouni Kultalahti
30,94 x 34,06
N70 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Riitta Rajamdki
X 22,48 x
N75 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Leena Scheerer

15,22 16,25 14,29

JyvaskKU

17,11 x 17,00

JyvaskKU

21,36 21,16 21,52

VirtU

16,38 x 17,40

KuortKu

34,63 32,63 x

EvijU
33,98 x 34,16

VirtU
21,97 x X

JamsT

17,86 18,48 16,73

17,98

23,48

17,40

34,63

34,16

22,48

18,48



